
 

 

 

NOTICE: DEGREE STUDENTS                                                                               04/10/2021                                                                                                                                
 

UoM EXAM / ENROLMENT / ELIGIBILITY FEE SCHEDULE 

 

Note :- 

1.  Kindly pay your above applicable fees online through college mobile application only. 

2.  Take help of your classmate to pay these fees through the application if required. 

3.  For any query, call on 7715812982 from 10 am to 12 pm. 

4.  a) The First Year Degree College Students, who has passed his/her XII Board Exam from Board other than 

Maharashtra State Board has to pay the Eligibility fees in addition of the Enrollment in the aforesaid 

schedule. 

b) The Second / Third Year Degree Students who has passed his/her First Year Degree for a university other 

than University of Mumbai has to pay the eligibility fees in addition of the Enrollment fees in the aforesaid 

schedule. 

c) The Eligibility case students need to support the college authority Mr. Ramashankar Chaubey Desk No. 2 in 

college office for the due confirmation of eligibility process from university of Mumbai. The student fails to 

do so, may be fined hugely by the university or his/her admission may get cancelled under the cancellation of 

the eligibility process from UoM. 

 

Sr.  

No. 
CLASSES 

UoM EXAM 

FEES 

ENROLLMENT 

FEES 

ELIGIBILITY  

FEES 

FEE PAYMENT 

SCHEDULE 

01. 

First Year Rs. 250/- Rs. 400/- Rs. 750/- 04/10/2010 

to 

20/10/2021 

(With Regular Fees) 

Second Year Rs. 250/- Rs. 200/- Rs. 750/- 

Third Year Rs. 900/- Rs. 200/- Rs. 750/- 

02. 

First Year Rs. 350/- Rs. 500/- Rs. 1050/- 21/10/2021 

to 

25/10/2021 

(With Late Fees) 

Second Year Rs. 350/- Rs. 300/- Rs. 1050/- 

Third Year Rs. 1000/- Rs. 300/- Rs. 1050/- 

03. 

First Year Rs. 700/- Rs. 900/- Rs. 5700/- 
AFTER 

25/10/2021 

(With Super Late Fees) 

Second Year Rs. 700/- Rs. 700/- Rs. 10700/- 

Third Year Rs. 1400/- Rs. 700/- Rs. 10700/- 

Principal 

Dr. (Mrs.) Vandana Sinha 


